
Bi-weekly throughout the cold weather season, the Connecticut Coalition to End Homelessness (CCEH) will release updated data on the

number of people sleeping outside, in tents, and in places unfit for human habitation across Connecticut.

 

Data Source: This information is sourced from regional Coordinated Access Networks and is collected by dedicated outreach workers.

The data provides a real-time snapshot of the challenges faced by those experiencing homelessness in our state. Notably, these figures

represent only those individuals identified by outreach teams as unsheltered as of January 15, 2024.

Stay Connected: To stay updated on the latest figures and for more information, please contact Katherine Whitney at kwhitney@cceh.org.

Weekly Dashboard: Unsheltered Homelessness in Connecticut

As of January 15, 2024

 Let's work together to address the urgent needs of our community and ensure that everyone has a safe and warm place to call home.

Coordinated Access

Network

Meriden, Middlesex,

Wallingford

Eastern CT

Greater New Haven

Northwest CT

Greater Hartford

Fairfield County

Central CT

Totals

0

0

5

0

0

14

0

19

Unsheltered

Families 

with 

Children <18

0

0

0

0

0

27

0

27

3

1

14

6

6

8

4

42

44

64

108

61

74

93

57

501

21

26

50

16

33

40

26

212

68

91

177

83

113

182

87

801

Total Persons

Unsheltered

Total

Children <18 in

households with

adults

Unaccompanied

Unsheltered

Persons 

Total youth 

< 18-24 

Unsheltered

Total Persons

 aged 25-54

Unsheltered 

Total Persons

55+

mailto:kwhitney@cceh.org
mailto:kwhitney@cceh.org

