Weekly Dashboard: Unsheltered Homelessness in Connecticut

As of January 15, 2024

Coordinated Access Network	Unsheltered Families with Children <18	Unsheltered Total Children <18 in households with adults	Unaccompanied Unsheltered Persons Total youth < 18-24	Unsheltered Total Persons aged 25-54	Unsheltered Total Persons 55+	Total Persons
Meriden, Middlesex, Wallingford	0	0	3	44	21	68
Eastern CT	0	0	1	64	26	91
Greater New Haven	5	0	14	108	50	177
Northwest CT	0	0	6	61	16	83
Greater Hartford	0	0	6	74	33	113
Fairfield County	14	27	8	93	40	182
Central CT	0	0	4	57	26	87
Totals	19	27	42	501	212	801

Let's work together to address the urgent needs of our community and ensure that everyone has a safe and warm place to call home.

Bi-weekly throughout the cold weather season, the Connecticut Coalition to End Homelessness (CCEH) will release updated data on the number of people sleeping outside, in tents, and in places unfit for human habitation across Connecticut.

Data Source: This information is sourced from regional Coordinated Access Networks and is collected by dedicated outreach workers. The data provides a real-time snapshot of the challenges faced by those experiencing homelessness in our state. Notably, these figures represent only those individuals identified by outreach teams as unsheltered as of January 15, 2024.



Stay Connected: To stay updated on the latest figures and for more information, please contact Katherine Whitney at kwhitney@cceh.org.